G5
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Suspended Architecture Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct
The G5 is a Linear Architectural LED Light, designed to deliver direct lighting for a seamless
ambiance. Featuring a selection of diffuser options—including parabolic louver, drop, and
wall wash lenses. Our linear supports continuous runs, creating a unified lighting design that
enhances the aesthetic of any environment. Custom designs are achievable; X-T-L shapes
and honey-comb designs.

backup battery
ORDERING GUIDE
G5
AE-SF-G5CA 010
AE-SF-G5CA
ERALUX G5 Linear
Architectural Fixture
120-347V input voltage
2 | 20
2ft | 20W | 2,100lm
4 | 40
4ft | 40W | 4,400lm
5 | 50
5ft | 50W | 4,400lm
6 | 60
6ft | 60W | 5,500lm
8 | 80
8ft | 80W | 8,800lm
_______C
Continuous length increment of 1ft
(Select or type the length then click on ‘C’)
30/35/401
3000/3500/4000K
selectable
30/40/50
3000/4000/5000K
selectable
010
0-10V
WH-GB
White
BK-GB
Black
SV-GB2
Silver
GN-GB2
Gun powder
Fixture Family Length | Power CCT Control Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
5/5/2025
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Suspended Architecture Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct
[BLANK]